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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 15 - 19 2 QA
F 15 - 19 3 QA
F 15 - 19 1 AG
F 20 - 24 1 AG
F 20 - 24 2 AG
F 25 - 29 1 AG
F 30 - 34 1 AG
F 30 - 34 2 AG
F 35 - 39 1 AG
F 35 - 39 2 AG
F 35 - 39 3 AG
F 35 - 39 4
F 35 - 39 5
F 35 - 39 6
F 35 - 39 7
F 40 - 44 1A
F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44

F 40 - 44

F 40 - 44

F 45 - 49 1 MBT
F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 45 - 49 2 AG
F 45 - 49 3 AG
F 45 - 49 4
F 45 - 49 5
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 50 - 54 3
F 50 - 54

F 60 - 99 1 AG
F 60 - 99 2 AG
F 60 - 99 3
M 1- 14 1 AG
M 1- 14 2 AG
M 1- 14 3 AG
M 1- 14 4
M 1- 14 5
M 1- 14 6
M 1- 14 7
M 1- 14 8
M 1- 14 9
M 1- 14 10
M 15 - 19 1 AG
M 15 - 19 2 AG
M 15 - 19 3 AG
M 15 - 19 4
M 15 - 19 5

Tayl or Bennett
Jenna Ki ck
Allison L O app

Christa Ruesink
Kristi Benedick

Jennifer K Parris
Debra Reardanz

Mary K Jones
Marcia J Lonergan
Tess Gal |

Val eri e Pop- Brandt
Panel a Trapp
Suzie Al exa

Jani ce Kasprisin

Chris M Wl sh
Robi n Romack
Debra L Dilks
Tamara A Wite
Lamarr T Pro

Theresa C Burgard
Patricia A Horn
Marysue Baker

Pat M Pierce

Dee M Gsengl ewski
Nancy J Ruda

Bar bara House
Marilyn L Graham
Wanda Melion
Beverly A Snith

Sandy Kurtenbach
Sandra L Theebal d
Edith Alsvig

Garrett Nykaza
Al ex K Frye
Tom Hayden

Al fonso Guillen
Colin P Koerner
Trent Padai ch
Kyle MIler
Phillip S C app
Ryker Kochel

Al ex G anacki

M cah J Dorn
Houst on Wheel er
Benj anmi n Bruhn
Matt Ekhof f
Aaron Hammond

Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Cabery IL

Pal os Heights IL
Normal IL

Bradley IL
Chanpaign IL

Shor ewood | L
Bour bonnais IL
Channahon | L
Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Shorewood IL
Joliet IL

Canpus | L
Danville IL
Bradley IL
Heyworth IL

Bl oomi ngton IL

Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL
Peoria IL

Bour bonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Kankakee |L

Pontiac IL
Frankfort IL
Portage IN
Kankakee |L

Marseilles IL
Peoria IL
Gtawa IL

Beecher IL

Bour bonnais IL
Braceville IL
Kankakee |L

Bour bonnais IL
Cswego | L
Kankakee |L
Cabery IL

Wat seka | L
Mchigan Gty IN

Monence | L
Kankakee | L
Monence | L
Grant Park IL
Kankakee |L

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M35 - 39 1
M40 - 44 2
M25 - 29 3
M40 - 44 4
M35 - 39 5
M 1- 14 6
M30 - 34 7
M 45 - 49 8
M30 - 34 9

M 1- 14 10
M 15 - 19 11
M 45 - 49 12
M 30 - 34 13
M35 - 39 14
M 15 - 19 15
F 40 - 44 16

M40 - 44 17
M35 - 39 18
M40 - 44 19
M 45 - 49 20
M 15 - 19 21

M40 - 44 22
M 45 - 49 23
M40 - 44 24
M35 - 39 25
M 30 - 34 26
F 15 - 19 27

F 15 - 19 28
M40 - 44 29
M40 - 44 30
M 60 - 64 31

M 45 - 49 32
M 45 - 49 33
M35 - 39 34

M50 - 54 35
M40 - 44 36
M35 - 39 37
M 45 - 49 38
M40 - 44 39
M50 - 54 40
M50 - 54 41
M35 - 39 42
M 45 - 49 43
M 45 - 49 44

M50 - 54 45
M50 - 54 46
M 1- 14 47
M 45 - 49 48
M 60 - 64 49
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Bi b#

4054

4010
4115
4088

4018
4158

4229

4057
4009

4128
4023
4185
4082
4130
4058
4098

4211
4184
4045
4142
4111

4190
4125
4140
4153
4121
4200

4099
4157
4027
4071

4212
4213
4191

4148
4127
4198
4103
4145
4152
4095
4084
4096
4106

4144
4072
4019
4186
4061

Name

Rod E Kahl

Patrick D Koerner

Hi t man Rayond Heri aud

Brian E Mller

Carl os Vil anontes
Garrett Nykaza

Warren D Monk

Janes L Rattin
C ark Anderson

Al ex K Frye

M cah J Dorn
Thomas Gaudette
Steven J Barton
Jose L Jinenez
Houst on Weel er
Chris M Wal sh

Larry K Burton
Tony D Webster
Cinton L Carter
Dwayne Cor don
Benj anmi n Bruhn

Brent Radomski
Dean R Hartnman
John J Bevis
David A Barrett
David K Merillat
Tayl or Bennett

Jenna Kick
Henry J Nykaza
John Wl sh
Ken R MM 1len

Tom E Hasser
Terry APille
David W Cagl e

Ron Goet z
Mtchel | Hobbs
Geg T Trapp
Jay R Honerding
Jeff S Biggs

Ri ck Long

Jack Chapl i nski
Trent Eshl eman
M ke R Goodwi n
Jeff P Lonergan

M chael L Hil gendorf
Joe T Page

Tom Hayden

M ke Brehm

Charlie G otevant

City/ ST
Bradley IL

Bourbonnais IL
GCswego | L
Rockford IL

Chicago IL
Beecher IL

Ashkum | L

Martinton IL
Roneoville IL

Bourbonnais IL
Monmence |L

Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chi cago Heights IL
Kankakee IL

Canpus | L

Martinton IL
Herscher IL

M nooka I L
Hof f man Estates IL
Monence | L

Coal City IL
Cifton IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Bourbonnais IL

Bourbonnais IL
Beecher |IL
Cabery IL

Loda IL

Earl Park IN
M nonk IL
Bour bonnais IL

Fowl er IN
Varna IL
Kankakee |L
New Lenox |L
Shor ewood | L
Wodridge IL
Bradley IL
Loda IL

Dwi ght IL

Bour bonnais IL

Pontiac IL
Decatur |IL
Braceville IL
Loda IL

Bucki ngham I L
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M20 - 24 1 AG 54  0:22:50.3 4013 Casey Hol ohan Kankakee |L 7:22.0 | M50 - 54 50 6 0:22:17.6 4218 Richard E Wldasin Lockport IL 7:11.5
M20 - 24 D.N. F. 4024 Mchael Mller Joliet IL | M 1- 14 51 4 0:22:21.5 4149 Afonso GQillen Kankakee |L 7:12.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M25 - 29 3 A 3 0:17:49.2 4115 Hitman Rayond Heri aud Cswego | L 5:44.9 | F 35 - 39 52 1 AG 0:22:24.4 4214 MNary K Jones Shorewood | L 7:13.7
M25 - 29 1 AG 56 0:22:58.9 4135 Ben Taylor Crown Point IN 7:24.8 | M50 - 54 53 7 0:22:34.1 4138 Mke C Cichon Dwi ght IL 7:16.8
M25 - 29 2 AG 74 0:25:08.1 4068 Mchael MmCully Kankakee |L 8:06.5 | M20 - 24 54 1 AG 0:22:50.3 4013 Casey Hol ohan Kankakee |L 7:22.0
M25 - 29 3 AG 102 0:27:56.6 4151 John B Fetterer Bradley IL 9:00.8 | M50 - 54 55 8 0:22:52.3 4126 Wendell D Provost Bour bonnai s |IL 7:22.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 30 - 34 1 AG 7 0:18:49.2 4229 Warren D Mnk Ashkum I L 6:04.3 | M25 - 29 56 1 AG 0:22:58.9 4135 Ben Tayl or Crown Point IN 7:24.8
M 30 - 34 2 AG 9 0:19:11.6 4009 dark Anderson Roneoville IL 6:11.5 | M30 - 34 57 5 0:23:17.3 4042 Dana L Swisher Bour bonnais IL 7:30.7
M30 - 34 3 AG 13 0:19:24.2 4082 Steven J Barton Chicago IL 6:15.5 | M 1 - 14 58 5 0:23:17.7 4011 Colin P Koerner Bourbonnais IL 7:30.9
M30 - 34 4 26 0:20:48.8 4121 David K Merillat Kankakee |L 6:42.8 | M30 - 34 59 6 0:23:21.6 4065 Janes Soucie Bradley IL 7:32.1
M30 - 34 5 57 0:23:17.3 4042 Dana L Swi sher Bour bonnais IL 7:30.7 | M45 - 49 60 11 0:23:23.2 4228 Daniel R Gerber Manteno | L 7:32.6
M30 - 34 6 59 0:23:21.6 4065 Janes Soucie Bradley IL 7:32.1 | F35- 39 61 2 AG 0:23:24.6 4107 Marcia J Lonergan Bour bonnais IL 7:33.1
M30 - 34 7 72 0:24:52.0 4083 Jaime Giffeth Chicago IL 8:01.3 | M50 - 54 62 9 0:23:33.0 4120 Steve C Hortega Qtawa IL 7:35.8
M 30 - 34 8 81 0:25:59.0 4215 Nick A Cotiangco Bour bonnai s |L 8:22.9 | M15 - 19 63 4 0:23:33.5 4064 Matt Ekhoff Grant Park IL 7:36.0
M 30 - 34 9 88 0:26:42.4 4155 Troy Lovell Bour bonnai s |IL 8:36.9 | M55 - 59 64 1 AG 0:23:42.8 4146 Pio Villegas Brook IN 7:39.0
M 30 - 34 10 145 0:37:56.2 4113 Tony Krivak Brookfield IL 12:14.3 | F 45 - 49 65 1 MST 0:23:45.1 4227 Theresa C Burgard Kankakee |L 7:39.7
M 30 - 34 D.N F 4015 Martin Taron Bradley IL | M55 - 59 66 2 AG 0:23:49.6 4129 Juan Conez Chi cago Heights IL 7:41.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 39 1 QA 1 0:17:12.8 4054 Rod E Kahl Bradley IL 5:33.2 | M60 - 64 67 3 AG 0:23:50.8 4029 Jim Harman Crest Hll IL 7:41.5
M35 - 39 1 AG 5 0:18:22.9 4018 Carlos Vilanontes Chicago IL 5:55.8 | M65 - 99 68 1 AG 0:23:55.1 4119 Charles R Kennedy Chanpaign I L 7:42.9
M35 - 39 2 AG 14 0:19:41.6 4130 Jose L Jinenez Chi cago Heights IL 6:21.2 | M40 - 44 69 9 0:24:06.5 4137 Daniel E Hall St. Anne IL 7:46.6
M35 - 39 3 AG 18 0:20:18.6 4184 Tony D Wbster Herscher IL 6:33.1 | M55 - 59 70 3 AG 0:24:15.1 4188 Robert J Maszak Honmewood | L 7:49.4
M35 - 39 4 25 0:20:48.3 4153 David A Barrett Bour bonnais IL 6:42.7 | M45 - 49 71 12 0:24:22.0 4195 Larry Bornhofen Joliet IL 7:51.6
M35 - 39 5 34 0:21:10.5 4191 David WCagle Bour bonnai s IL 6:49.8 | M30 - 34 72 7 0:24:52.0 4083 Jainme Giffeth Chicago IL 8:01.3
M35 - 39 6 37 0:21:18.8 4198 Geg T Trapp Kankakee |L 6:52.5 | M65 - 99 73 2 AG 0:24:55.8 4043 Robert E Pool Onarga | L 8:02.5
M35 - 39 7 42 0:21:58.1 4084 Trent Eshleman Loda IL 7:05.2 | M25 - 29 74 2 AG 0:25:08.1 4068 M chael MCully Kankakee |L 8:06.5
M35 - 39 8 100 0:27:43.4 4067 Bryan Kasprisin Joliet IL 8:56.6 | M40 - 44 75 10 0:25:10.1 4216 Phil Perkins Kankakee |L 8:07.1
M35 - 39 9 114 0:28:57.7 4143 Daniel Santos Berrien Springs M 9:20.5 | M55 - 59 76 4 0:25:14.4 4231 David Conron Skokie IL 8:08.5
M35 - 39 10 120 0:29:27.3 4156 Bill Tonpkins Bour bonnais IL 9:30.1 | M60 - 64 77 4 0:25:32.0 4044 John F Pool Thawille IL 8:14.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 44 2 QA 2 0:17:41.9 4010 Patrick D Koerner Bour bonnais IL 5:42.5 | F 50 - 54 78 1 AG 0:25:36.9 4123 Barbara House Pontiac IL 8:15.8
M40 - 44 1 MST 4 0:18:20.3 4088 Brian E MIler Rockford IL 5:54.9 | M 1- 14 79 6 0:25:42.0 4114 Trent Padaich GCswego | L 8:17.4
M40 - 44 1 AG 17 0:20:11.5 4211 Larry K Burton Martinton IL 6:30.8 | M55 - 59 80 5 0:25:49.2 4117 Keith A Theison Manhattan | L 8:19.7
M40 - 44 2 AG 19 0:20:21.6 4045 dinton L Carter M nooka IL 6:34.1 | M30 - 34 81 8 0:25:59.0 4215 N ck A Cotiangco Bour bonnais IL 8:22.9
M40 - 44 3 AG 22 0:20:31.9 4190 Brent Radonski Coal City IL 6:37.4 | M65 - 99 82 3 0:26:04.7 4048 Terence E Bergin Shorewood | L 8:24.7
M40 - 44 4 24 0:20:47.8 4140 John J Bevis Bour bonnai s |IL 6:42.5 | M55 - 59 83 6 0:26:08.3 4116 Ron Ruda Kankakee |L 8:25.9
M40 - 44 5 29 0:20:55.0 4157 Henry J Nykaza Beecher IL 6:44.8 | M50 - 54 84 10 0:26:15.9 4039 Rich WO nstead Kankakee |L 8:28.4
M40 - 44 6 30 0:20:59.2 4027 John Wal sh Cabery IL 6:46.2 | F 45 - 49 85 1 AG 0:26:18.1 4037 Patricia A Horn Bour bonnai s |IL 8:29.1
M 40 - 44 7 36 0:21:16.4 4127 Mtchell Hobbs Varna | L 6:51.7 | M65 - 99 86 4 0:26:19.7 4075 Max E Zol |l ner Joliet IL 8:29.6
M40 - 44 8 39 0:21:35.7 4145 Jeff S Biggs Shorewood IL 6:58.0 | M40 - 44 87 11 0:26:25.2 4112 Donald J Lopatkiewi cz Arlington Heights IL 8:31.4
M40 - 44 9 69 0:24:06.5 4137 Daniel E Hall St. Anne IL 7:46.6 | M30 - 34 88 9 0:26:42.4 4155 Troy Lovell Bourbonnais IL 8:36.9
M40 - 44 10 75 0:25:10.1 4216 Phil Perkins Kankakee | L 8:07.1 | M55 - 59 89 7 0:26:45.4 4131 Paul L Surprenant Kankakee | L 8:37.9
M40 - 44 11 87 0:26:25.2 4112 Donald J Lopatkiewicz Arlington Heights IL 8:31.4 | M60 - 64 90 5 0:26:47.5 4132 J C Edwards Mode | L 8:38.5
M40 - 44 12 97 0:27:20.6 4100 Thonms Brazina Terre Haute IN 8:49.2 | M45 - 49 91 13 0:26:51.9 4001 Chris L DuVal Bour bonnais IL 8:40.0
M40 - 44 13 147  0:38:55.7 4089 Paul E Bauer Varna IL 12:33.5 | M55 - 59 92 8 0:26:55.0 4059 Joseph P Wenckus d enwood | L 8:41.0
M40 - 44 14 149 0:46:21.3 4017 Peter T Pearson CullomIL 14:57.2 | F 30 - 34 93 1 AG 0:26:57.1 4007 Jennifer K Parris Bradley IL 8:41.6
M40 - 44 D.N. F 4092 WMatt Haffner Darien IL | M 1- 14 94 7 0:27:00.0 4194 Kyle Mller Kankakee |L 8:42.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 AG 8 0:18:56.8 4057 Janes L Rattin Martinton IL 6:06.7 | F 45 - 49 95 2 AG 0:27:02.3 4077 Marysue Baker Peoria IL 8:43.3
M 45 - 49 2 AG 12 0:19:18.5 4185 Thomas Gaudette Chicago IL 6:13.7 | F 45 - 49 96 3 AG 0:27:10.8 4020 Pat M Pierce Bour bonnai s IL 8:46.1
M 45 - 49 3 AG 20 0:20:23.5 4142 Dwayne Gordon Hof f man Estates IL 6:34.7 | M40 - 44 97 12 0:27:20.6 4100 Thonms Brazina Terre Haute IN 8:49.2
M 45 - 49 4 23 0:20:45.5 4125 Dean R Hartman Cifton IL 6:41.8 | M60 - 64 98 6 0:27:32.2 4139 Janes Hal stead Joliet IL 8:53.0
M 45 - 49 5 32 0:21:04.0 4212 Tom E Hasser Earl Park IN 6:47.7 | F 60 - 99 99 1 AG 0:27:37.3 4141 Sandy Kurtenbach Marseilles IL 8:54.6
M 45 - 49 6 33 0:21:09.1 4213 Terry APille M nonk IL 6:49.4 | M35 - 39 100 8 0:27:43.4 4067 Bryan Kasprisin Joliet IL 8:56.6
M 45 - 49 7 38 0:21:19.8 4103 Jay R Honerding New Lenox | L 6:52.8 | M50 - 54 101 11 0:27:55.7 4196 Bruce Osran Gidley IL 9:00.5
M 45 - 49 8 43 0:21:59.6 4096 M ke R Goodwin Dwi ght IL 7:05.7 | M25 - 29 102 3 AG 0:27:56.6 4151 John B Fetterer Bradley IL 9:00.8
M 45 - 49 9 44 0:22:00.1 4106 Jeff P Lonergan Bour bonnai s |L 7:05.8 | F35- 39 103 3 AG 0:28:01.2 4022 Tess Gall Channahon | L 9:02.3
M 45 - 49 10 48 0:22:12.8 4186 M ke Brehm Loda IL 7:09.9 | F25 - 29 104 1 AG 0:28:04.9 4154 Debra Lovell Bour bonnai s |IL 9:03.5
M 45 - 49 11 60 0:23:23.2 4228 Daniel R Gerber Manteno IL 7:32.6 | M45 - 49 105 14 0:28:09.2 4030 Gegg Julian Channahon I L 9:04.9
M 45 - 49 12 71 0:24:22.0 4195 Larry Bornhofen Joliet IL 7:51.6 | M45 - 49 106 15 0:28:10.1 4002 Pete Kl aeser Sauk Village IL 9:05.2
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 45 - 49 13 91 0:26:51.9 4001 Chris L DuVal Bour bonnais IL 8:40.0 | M65 - 99 107 5 0:28:11.0 4110 Hank Cal dwel | Park Ridge IL 9:05.5
M 45 - 49 14 105 0:28:09.2 4030 Gegg Julian Channahon IL 9:04.9 | M55 - 59 108 9 0:28:16.3 4046 Ray Feel ey Joliet IL 9:07.2
M 45 - 49 15 106  0:28:10.1 4002 Pete Kl aeser Sauk Village IL 9:05.2 | M45 - 49 109 16 0:28:20.1 4192 Dean A Nel son Beecher |IL 9:08.4
M 45 - 49 16 109 0:28:20.1 4192 Dean A Nel son Beecher IL 9:08.4 | M50 - 54 110 12 0:28:22.1 4076 David W Davies W ! mngton IL 9:09.1
M 45 - 49 17 126 0:30:22.3 4199 Jeff Lindstrom Joliet IL 9:47.8 | M65 - 99 111 6 0:28:30.0 4147 Wayne English Uica IL 9:11.6
M 45 - 49 18 127 0:30:55.5 4026 JimMller Joliet IL 9:58.5 | M 1- 14 112 8 0:28:31.6 4086 Phillip S dapp Cabery IL 9:12.1
M 45 - 49 19 137 0:32:19.0 4033 Bruce Reardanz Chanpaign IL 10:25.5 | M55 - 59 113 10 0:28:33.2 4187 Tom Nordbrock Homewood | L 9:12.6
M 45 - 49 D.N F 4050 John Rogganbuck Kankakee |L | M35 - 39 114 9 0:28:57.7 4143 Daniel Santos Berrien Springs M 9:20.5
M 45 - 49 D.N F 4189 Randy Riegel Bonfield IL | M55 - 59 115 11 0:28:59.8 4133 Clarence Melion Portage IN 9:21.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 35 0:21:13.1 4148 Ron Coetz Fow er IN 6:50.7 | M65 - 99 116 7 0:29:13.2 4012 Janes G Barry New Lenox |L 9:25.5
M50 - 54 2 AG 40 0:21:50.3 4152 Rick Long Woodridge IL 7:02.7 | M50 - 54 117 13 0:29:19.1 4038 Andrew Horn Bour bonnais IL 9:27.5
M50 - 54 3 AG 41 0:21:57.1 4095 Jack Chapli nski Bradley IL 7:04.9 | M55 - 59 118 12 0:29:20.3 4055 Ronald R Nelson Crete IL 9:27.8
M50 - 54 4 45 0:22:00.7 4144 Mchael L Hil gendorf Pontiac IL 7:06.0 | F 35 - 39 119 4 0:29:22.0 4230 Valerie Pop-Brandt Kankakee |L 9:28.4
M50 - 54 5 46 0:22:01.2 4072 Joe T Page Decatur IL 7:06.2 | M35 - 39 120 10 0:29:27.3 4156 Bill Tonpkins Bour bonnai s |L 9:30.1
M50 - 54 6 50 0:22:17.6 4218 Richard E Wldasin Lockport IL 7:11.5 | M15 - 19 121 5 0:29:40.0 4101 Aaron Hammond Kankakee |L 9:34.2
M50 - 54 7 53 0:22:34.1 4138 Mke C Cichon Dwi ght IL 7:16.8 | F 35 - 39 122 5 0:30:09.7 4217 Panela Trapp Kankakee |L 9:43.8
M50 - 54 8 55 0:22:52.3 4126 Wendell D Provost Bour bonnai s |IL 7:22.7 | F 50 - 54 123 2 AG 0:30:13.1 4090 Marilyn L Graham Frankfort IL 9:44.9
M50 - 54 9 62 0:23:33.0 4120 Steve C Hortega Qtawa I L 7:35.8 | F 15 - 19 124 1 AG 0:30:17.7 4087 Alison L Capp Cabery IL 9:46.4
M50 - 54 10 84 0:26:15.9 4039 Rich WJ nstead Kankakee |L 8:28.4 | M55 - 59 125 13 0:30:20.4 4201 J Ezell Hobart IN 9:47.2
M50 - 54 11 101 0:27:55.7 4196 Bruce Osran Gidley IL 9:00.5 | M45 - 49 126 17 0:30:22.3 4199 Jeff Lindstrom Joliet IL 9:47.8
M50 - 54 12 110 0:28:22.1 4076 David W Davies W nmington IL 9:09.1 | M45 - 49 127 18 0:30:55.5 4026 JimMller Joliet IL 9:58.5
M50 - 54 13 117 0:29:19.1 4038 Andrew Horn Bour bonnais IL 9:27.5 | M50 - 54 128 14 0:30:59.6 4122 Dan G Bul |l ock Bour bonnais IL 9:59.9
M50 - 54 14 128 0:30:59.6 4122 Dan G Bul l ock Bour bonnais IL 9:59.9 | F 35 - 39 129 6 0:31:08.1 4136 Suzie Al exa Shor ewood | L 10: 02. 6
M50 - 54 15 148  0:44:37.5 4150 Stephen H Graham Frankfort IL 14:23.7 | F 35 - 39 130 7 0:31:10.6 4066 Janice Kasprisin Joliet IL 10: 03. 4
M50 - 54 D.N. F 4008 M chael J McGuckin Fl anagan | L | M65 - 99 131 8 0:31:13.9 4081 Jim Bowers Mchigan Gty IN 10: 04.5
M50 - 54 D.N. F 4091 Steve Hartzell Dwi ght IL | M 1- 14 132 9 0:31:20.2 4124 Ryker Kochel Wat seka IL 10: 06. 5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 64 0:23:42.8 4146 Pio Villegas Brook IN 7:39.0 | F20 - 24 133 1 AG 0:31:43.7 4070 Christa Ruesink Pal os Heights IL 10:14.1
M55 - 59 2 AG 66 0:23:49.6 4129 Juan Gonez Chi cago Heights IL 7:41.2 | F 20 - 24 134 2 AG 0:31:44.4 4069 Kristi Benedick Normal IL 10:14.3
M55 - 59 3 AG 70 0:24:15.1 4188 Robert J Maszak Homewood | L 7:49.4 | F 60 - 99 135 2 AG 0:31:49.2 4102 Sandra L Theebald Peoria IL 10:15.9
M55 - 59 4 76  0:25:14.4 4231 David Conron Skokie IL 8:08.5 | F 30 - 34 136 2 AG 0:32:17.2 4034 Debra Reardanz Chanpaign IL 10:24.9
M55 - 59 5 80 0:25:49.2 4117 Keith A Theison Manhattan IL 8:19.7 | M45 - 49 137 19 0:32:19.0 4033 Bruce Reardanz Chanpaign IL 10:25.5
M55 - 59 6 83 0:26:08.3 4116 Ron Ruda Kankakee |L 8:25.9 | M 1- 14 138 10 0:33:41.2 4080 Al ex G anacki Mchigan City IN 10: 52. 0
M55 - 59 7 89 0:26:45.4 4131 Paul L Surprenant Kankakee |L 8:37.9 | F 60 - 99 139 3 0:33:57.2 4079 Edith Alsvig Qtawa I L 10:57. 2
M55 - 59 8 92 0:26:55.0 4059 Joseph P Wenckus d enwood | L 8:41.0 | F 50 - 54 140 3 0:34:07.9 4134 Wanda Melion Portage IN 11: 00. 6
M55 - 59 9 108 0:28:16.3 4046 Ray Feel ey Joliet IL 9:07.2 | F 1- 14 141 1 AG 0:35:16.8 4109 Sissy Romack Danville IL 11:22.8
M55 - 59 10 113 0:28:33.2 4187 Tom Nordbrock Homewood | L 9:12.6 | F 40 - 44 142 1 AG 0:35:17.3 4108 Robin Ronack Danville IL 11:23.0
M55 - 59 11 115 0:28:59.8 4133 Carence Melion Portage IN 9:21.2 | F 45 - 49 143 4 0:35:22.6 4049 Dee M GCsengl ewski St. Anne IL 11:24.7
M55 - 59 12 118 0:29:20.3 4055 Ronald R Nelson Crete IL 9:27.8 | F 45 - 49 144 5 0:35:23.8 4032 Nancy J Ruda Kankakee |L 11:25.1
M55 - 59 13 125 0:30:20.4 4201 J Ezell Hobart IN 9:47.2 | M30 - 34 145 10 0:37:56.2 4113 Tony Krivak Brookfield IL 12:14.3
M55 - 59 D.N F 4003 Karl L Johnson Wodridge IL | M65 - 99 146 9 0:37:59.4 4060 Leon J Mal one Kenpton IL 12:15.3
M55 - 59 D. N F 4047 Mchael J Belletete Burr Ridge IL | M40 - 44 147 13 0:38:55.7 4089 Paul E Bauer Varna IL 12:33.5
M55 - 59 D.N. F 4097 Larry L Lane Reddick I'L | M50 - 54 148 15 0:44:37.5 4150 Stephen H G aham Frankfort IL 14:23.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 AG 31 0:21:02.3 4071 Ken R McMllen Loda IL 6:47.2 | M40 - 44 149 14 0:46:21.3 4017 Peter T Pearson CullomIL 14:57.2
M 60 - 64 2 AG 49  0:22:15.5 4061 Charlie Gotevant Bucki ngham I L 7:10.8 | M55 - 59 D.N. F. 4003 Karl L Johnson Woodridge IL
M 60 - 64 3 AG 67 0:23:50.8 4029 Jim Harman Crest Hill IL 7:41.5 | F 50 - 54 D. N. F. 4005 Beverly A Snith Kankakee | L
M 60 - 64 4 77 0:25:32.0 4044 John F Pool Thawille IL 8:14.2 | F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 4006 Debra L Dilks Bradley IL
M 60 - 64 5 90 0:26:47.5 4132 J C Edwards Mbde | L 8:38.5 | M50 - 54 D.N. F. 4008 M chael J McGuckin Fl anagan I L
M 60 - 64 6 98 0:27:32.2 4139 Janes Hal stead Joliet IL 8:53.0 | M30 - 34 D.N. F. 4015 Martin Taron Bradley IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 65 - 99 1 AG 68 0:23:55.1 4119 Charles R Kennedy Chanpaign IL 7:42.9 | M20 - 24 D.N. F. 4024 M chael Mller Joliet IL
M 65 - 99 2 AG 73 0:24:55.8 4043 Robert E Pool Onarga |L 8:02.5 | M65 - 99 D.N. F. 4035 Ronald D Lehman Channahon | L
M 65 - 99 3 82 0:26:04.7 4048 Terence E Bergin Shorewood I L 8:24.7 | M55 - 59 D.N. F. 4047 Mchael J Belletete Burr Ridge IL
M 65 - 99 4 86 0:26:19.7 4075 Max E Zol |l ner Joliet IL 8:29.6 | M45 - 49 D.N. F. 4050 John Rogganbuck Kankakee IL
M 65 - 99 5 107 0:28:11.0 4110 Hank Cal dwel | Park Ridge IL 9:05.5 | M65 - 99 D.N. F. 4056 Harold Breen Morris IL
M 65 - 99 6 111 0:28:30.0 4147 \Wayne English Uica IL 9:11.6 | F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 4078 Tamara A Wiite Heyworth IL
M 65 - 99 7 116  0:29:13.2 4012 Janes G Barry New Lenox IL 9:25.5 | M50 - 54 D. N. F. 4091 Steve Hartzell Dwi ght IL
M 65 - 99 8 131 0:31:13.9 4081 Jim Bowers Mchigan Cty IN 10:04.5 | M40 - 44 D.N. F. 4092 WMatt Haffner Darien IL
M 65 - 99 9 146 0:37:59.4 4060 Leon J Mal one Kenpton IL 12:15.3 | M55 - 59 D.N. F. 4097 Larry L Lane Reddi ck IL
M 65 - 99 D.N. F 4035 Ronald D Lehnan Channahon |IL | F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 4105 Lanarr T Pro Bl oomi ngton |IL
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AgeGoup GpPlace Ovrall Tine Bi b# Name Gity/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Name Gity/ ST Pace/ M
M 65 - 99 D. N. F. 4056 Harold Breen Morris IL | M45 - 49 D.N. F. 4189 Randy Riegel Bonfield IL



